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30 Units

Residential Redevelopment
            2020-2023

# Deed Restricted
Units Created per
Development

0
2
4
8
22

Under
Construction/
Complete

116 Galena ST
317 Granite ST
315 S 3rd AVE

Issued BP/Pending
105 Lusher CT
212 Galena ST
307 S 5th AVE
313 Galena ST
80 W Main ST
318 S 2nd AVE
619 Granite ST

Total Number of
Units:
123

Total Number of
Deed-Restricted
Units:
36




